

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FLOWLAB5 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,676.95
2025-10-01	FIDELITY INVESTM GRANTPAYMT	txn_wNHJ46V	\$50.00	\$1,726.95
2025-10-06	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/29 to 10/5	txn_zVHyr0E	-\$3.50	\$1,723.45
2025-10-06	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_OXH87Y9	\$25.00	\$1,748.45
2025-10-13	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/6 to 10/12	$txn_MNHpWPv$	-\$1.75	\$1,746.70
2025-10-17	Donation from Cindy Adelia	txn_qkHXV6b	\$5.00	\$1,751.70
2025-10-17	Donation from AP McIntosh	txn_XGHQno4	\$10.76	\$1,762.46
2025-10-20	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/13 to 10/19	txn_PVH5A68	-\$1.11	\$1,761.35
2025-10-29	FIDELITY INVESTM GRANTPAYMT	$txn_kWHPNbq$	\$50.00	\$1,811.35
2025-10-31	GIVEBUTTER GIVEBUTTER	txn_brHZ2O2	\$225.00	\$2,036.35
2025-10-31	GIVEBUTTER GIVEBUTTER	txn_zVHyGd4	\$75.00	\$2,111.35
2025-10-31	GIVEBUTTER GIVEBUTTER	$txn_lZHQkB7$	\$140.00	\$2,251.35
2025-10-31	GIVEBUTTER GIVEBUTTER	txn_d7Hakvl	\$65.00	\$2,316.35
	WITHDRAWN: \$6.36. DEPOSITED: \$645.76.			\$2,316.35

FLOWLab5 is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from FLOWLab5's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.